
Underwriting Opportunities 

Minimum rate 

DayPart 

6am -10 am 

3pm -6pm 

6am -7pm 

12am - 11:59pm 

15% discount 

DayPart 

6am -10 am 

3pm -6pm 

6am -7pm 

12am -11:59pm 

30% discount - -- - - -

DayPart

6am -10 am 

3pm -6pm 

6am -7pm 

12am -11:59pm 

4 mentions/day. 

Show 

Rez Morning show 

Pow Wow show 

Run of Station 

Best Times Available 

4 mentions/ day 

Show 

Rez Morning show 

Pow wow show 

Run of Station 

Best Times Available 

6 mentions /day 

Show 

Rez Morning show 

Pow wow show 

Run of Station 

Best Times Available 

Package Prices 

1 year 

$8,578 

$8,578 

$5,840 

$4,928 

Package Prices 

1 year 

$14,582 

$14,582 

$9,928 

$8,377 

Package Prices 

1 year 

$18,013 

$18,013 

$12,264 

$10,348 

• All prices are for 30 second underwriting.

Contact: 

Chris Bedeau, General Manager 

{218) 335-7252 office 

{218) 407-7733 Cell 

chris.bedeau@llojibwe.net 

180 Days 

180 Days 

180 Days 

90.1 FM 
THEEAGlE 

LEECH lAKE BA. 'ID OF OJIBWE 

90 Days 

$4,770 $2,520 

$4,770 $2,520 

$3,420 $1,845 

$2,970 $1,620 

90 Days 

$8,109 $4,284 

$8,109 $4,284 

$5,814 $3,137 

$5,049 $2,754 

90 Days 

$10,017 $5,292 

$10,017 $5,292 

$7,182 $3,875 

$6,237 $3,402 

Mailing Address: 

190 Sailstar Dr. NW 

Cass Lake, MN 56633 

www.kojb.org 

30 Days 

$885 

$885 

$660 

$585 

30 Days 

$1,505 

$1,505 

$1,122 

$995 

30 Days 

$1,859 

$1,859 

$1,386 

$1,229 

lweek 

$210 

$210 

$158 

$140 

lweek 

$357 

$357 

$268 

$238 

lweek 

$441 

$441 

$331 

$294 

Monies received from underwriting contracts are considered charitable contributions to KOJB FM. Rates are net to KOJB. Donations will be used for 

the daily operating expenses associated with running a non-commercial educational radio station. Any announcement made in the interest of the 

underwriting will be subject to Federal Communications guidelines concerning station underwriting. 

All prices are 30 second spots




