## **Underwriting Opportunities**

All prices are 30 second spots



Minimum rate	4 mentions/day	Package Prices				
DayPart	Show	1 year	180 Days	90 Days	30 Days	1 week
6am - 10 am	Rez Morning show	\$8,578	\$4,770	\$2,520	\$885	\$210
3pm - 6pm	Pow Wow show	\$8,578	\$4,770	\$2,520	\$885	\$210
6am - 7pm	Run of Station	\$5,840	\$3,420	\$1,845	\$660	\$158
12am - 11:59pm	Best Times Available	\$4,928	\$2,970	\$1,620	\$585	\$140

15% discount	4 mentions/ day	Package Prices				
DayPart	Show	1 year	180 Days	90 Days	30 Days	1 week
6am - 10 am	Rez Morning show	\$14,582	\$8,109	\$4,284	\$1,505	\$357
3pm - 6pm	Pow wow show	\$14,582	\$8,109	\$4,284	\$1,505	\$357
6am - 7pm	Run of Station	\$9,928	\$5,814	\$3,137	\$1,122	\$268
12am - 11:59pm	Best Times Available	\$8,377	\$5,049	\$2,754	\$995	\$238

30% discount	6 mentions /day	Package Prices					
DayPart	Show	1 year	180 Days	90 Days	30 Days	1 week	
6am - 10 am	Rez Morning show	\$18,013	\$10,017	\$5,292	\$1,859	\$441	
3pm - 6pm	Pow wow show	\$18,013	\$10,017	\$5,292	\$1,859	\$441	
6am - 7pm	Run of Station	\$12,264	\$7,182	\$3,875	\$1,386	\$331	
12am - 11:59pm	Best Times Available	\$10,348	\$6,237	\$3,402	\$1,229	\$294	

## Contact:

Chris Bedeau, General Manager (218) 335-7252 office (218) 407-7733 Cell chris, bedeau@llojibwe,net

Mailing Address: 190 Sailstar Dr. NW Cass Lake, MN 56633 www.kojb.org

Monies received from underwriting contracts are considered charitable contributions to KOJB FM. Rates are net to KOJB. Donations will be used for the daily operating expenses associated with running a non-commercial educational radio station. Any announcement made in the interest of the underwriting will be subject to Federal Communications guidelines concerning station underwriting.